NAYTIKOZ OMIAOL EAAAAOL

Rank SailNo KYBEPNHTHZ

1

55237

56340

57416

57504

56897

56678

56946

56470

57197

569

56976

57339

57338

57377

57062

57226

5694

2QTHPIOY

MMOHTPO>

STPOMATIAY

TOYPNH>

ZAPIKABAZH

XAMAPIAZ

ZOYPAATZHZ

KEPKEZQOY

NAMMPAKH

DABIOY

OINEPAKHY

AEONTAPIAHY

2OYNIQTH

NORTON

2OYPAATZHY

ONOMA OMIAOZ
MANATIQTHZ on

AHMHTPHZ on
IONAZ NOE
FIANNOZ lon

MAPIA IQANNA  NOT®

ZOKPATHZ on
AHMHTPHZ NOTK
IAKQBINA on
MAPINA NOE
FEQPTIA on
ZNYPOZ NOTK
OEOAQOPOZ

AHMHTPA NOTK

AAEZANAPOZ  NOMN®

rQProz NOO
NAEPTHZ

AOHNA on
EAENA NOE

KQNXZTANTINOZ NOTK

AMEIO1 YEAR1

27435

2006

2005

2009

2008

2006

2008

2005

2006

2006

2007

2006

2008

2007

2009

2009

2008

2010

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

NMAHPQMA
NAXANHZ

KOYAOYPHX

MHrHE

MIXAAOMOYAOX

MYAQNAZ

=YMNAZ

ZOYPAATZHZ

FIANNOYAH

MEAIZZAPATOZ

MAMANIKHTA

TZOYBAPAZ

MMOYZANA

BAAZZOMOYAQY

KOEN

AITEAOMNOYAOY

MMAATZH

KOTZATOX

MANEAAHNIO NMPQTAGAHMA 420 2024

Overall

ONOMA
OANAZHZ

DIAIMMNOZ

KQONXZTANTINOZ

rQProx

NANATIQTHZ

IAZONAZ

NIKOAAOZ

AANAH

NIKHTAZ

AMAAIA

AMNOZTOAOZ

GEBPQNIA

FEQPTIA

ABPAAM

AANAH

BAZIAEIA

AAE=ZANAPOX

OMIAOZ AMEIO2 YEAR2 Division R1

1on

10on

NOTK

on

NOTK

on

NOTK

on

NOE

on

NOTK

NOTK

NOono

NOoe

on

NOE

NOB

30433

28165

32604

30419

31810

30517

28213

28385

28212

28169

30277

29088

31441

31902

31668

28648

33773

2007

2006

2008

2008

2006

2008

2006

2008

2006

2007

2006

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2006

M/
MU19

M

M/
MU19/
MU17

M/
MU19/
MU17

MIX /
MIXU19

M/
MU19/
MU17

M

W/
Wwu19

MIX /
MIXU19

W/
WuU19

M/
MU19

W/
Wu19/
Wu17

MIX /
MIXU19

M/
MU19 /
MU17

W/
WuU19/
Wu17

W/
WuU19

M/
MU19

9.0

7.0

4.0

11.0

(30.0
BFD)

8.0

(30.0
BFD)
1.0
(30.0
BFD)
16.0
2.0

3.0

6.0

R2
8.0

1.0

(16.0)

4.0

5.0

(30.0
DSQ)

7.0

14.0

3.0

12.0

18.0

20.0

R3
9.0

4.0
10.0

5.0

3.0

2.0

14.0

19.0

(17.0)

12.0

(20.0)

8.0

(23.0)

15.0

R4
2.0

7.0
1.0

(30.0

0.
DNC)

5.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

11.0

17.0

12.0

14.0

18.0

R5
1.0

9.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

(17.0)

7.0

8.0

11.0

R6
6.0

(15.0)
3.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

2.0

(30.0
UFD)

14.0

12.0

16.0

8.0

R7
2.0

1.0
11.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

14.0

17.0

5.0

18.0

12.0

16.0

(23.0)

R8
3.0

6.0
2.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

8.0

22.0

12.0

19.0

R9
1.0

20
8.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

R10
(10.0)

8.0
5.0

3.0

14.0

6.0

13.0

7.0

9.0

2.0

16.0

(17.0)

4.0

11.0

15.0

18.0

Total
51.0

60.0

63.0

77.0

96.0

99.0

92.0

108.0

101.0

112.0

108.0

110.0

128.0

147.0

152.0

159.0

Nett
41.0

45.0

47.0

47.0

69.0

75.0

78.0

79.0

82.0

91.0

93.0

108.0

117.0

129.0

136.0



Rank SailNo

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

56775

54988

57151

55165

54803

56944

5722

56573

56273

52835

56411

5631

KYBEPNHTHZ ONOMA
XPIZTO®OPOY EAEQNOPA
T>ONAKOY NAYZIKA
OANAAAKHY MIXAAHZ
SOITA APTYPQ
MNOOYTIOYPH MYPTQ
CTOYAIEAMOX DOPArKIZKOX
MOY>OYAEA> ATTEAOZ
KOYAOYPH> AXINNEAZ
AEMMEZHY ANTONHX
AEBENTEAHY APTYPHZ
MAPTAPH OATA

AEANATPAMMATIKAY  >AMOYHA

26-30/04/2024

OMIAOX
NOrno

NOO

NOMn®

NO©

NOZYPOY

on

NOE

NOTK

NOrmneo

AAKYQN
PAPHNA

NOO

NOE

AMEIO1 YEAR1

32256

2009

2007

2008

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2001

2010

2009

201

OMINOZ AMEIO2 YEAR2 Division

NAHPQMA ONOMA

PAMNTH AYAIA Nono 31490
MNETAXIAQY MAPIA NO© 38317
ZATMONIAHX KYPIAKOX NOno 32878
BPYZAX AAEZANAPOrI  O00© 35371
KOTZATOY FEQPTIA Nono 34960

NAXAMOYAH AYAIA on 35413
BAAXTOZ IQOANNHX NOE 35021
EMITPOMNOY MAPHZ None 31483
KAPATIANNIAHZ  TIQPIOx NOE 25410
MAXAIPIANAKHZ MANQAHZ AAKYQN 41675
PA®HNA
2MONAYAIAH IGIFENEIA NOe 26980
AAE=ZANAPHZ NANATIQTHZ NOE 36499

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2008

2008

2004

2011

2004

2010

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

www.sailwave.com

W/
WuU19/
Wu17

W/
WuU19

M/
MU19 /
MU17

MIX /
MIXU19

/
MIXU17

W/
Wu19/
Wu17

MIX /
MIXU19
/

MIXU17

M/
MU19

M/
MU19

M

M/

MU19 /
MU17 /
MU15

M/

MU19/
MU17 /
MU15

R1 R2
13.0 19.0
50 11.0

14.0 17.0

180 23.0
(30.0 24.0
BFD)

20.0 15.0
(30.0 220
BFD)

170 210
220 (30.0

UFD)
210 260

19.0 25.0

(30.0 30.0
BFD) UFD

R3
16.0

13.0

(24.0)

7.0

21.0

26.0

18.0

25.0

22.0

(28.0)

27.0

29.0

R4

19.0

15.0

21.0

30.0
UFD
25.0
16.0

24.0

30.0
DNF

R5
(21.0)

20.0

16.0

(30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

R6
20.0

(22.0)

9.0

7.0

23.0

21.0
(30.0
DNC)

30.0
DNC

24.0

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

R7

10.0

20.0

21.0

15.0

19.0

26.0
30.0
DNC
27.0

30.0
DNS

25.0

R8
18.0

21.0

23.0

(28.0)

30.0
DNC

27.0

R9
14.0

19.0

17.0

24.0

(30.0
DNF)

30.0
DNC

27.0

R10

12.0

20.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

22.0

24.0

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

27.0

25.0

26.0

Total
162.0

166.0

181.0

186.0

219.0

222.0

230.0

247.0

258.0

258.0

264.0

280.0

Nett
141.0

144.0

157.0

158.0

189.0

192.0

200.0

217.0

228.0

230.0

234.0

250.0



